Masterclass Schedule — Low Brass
Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays - 2:00 — 3:50, Fall Semester 2013

Times and Ensembles

Date
Wednesday, Sept. 4™ Full Studio Meeting (Recital Hall)
Monday, Sept. 9" Out of AreaM/C
Out of AreaM/C

Wednesday, Sept. 117

Monday, Sept. 16™

Full W/B/P Visiting Artist — Koster/Sternal Jazz Duo (Recital Hall)

Wednesday, Sept. 18"

Brass Quintet Coachings (Rooms TBA)

Friday, Sept. 20™

Low Brass Chamber Music (W-480) 2:00 — 3:00

Monday, Sept. 23™

Out of AreaM/C

Wednesday, Sept. 25™

Self-Led - Low Brass Chamber Music Rehearsal (W-771) 2:00 — 3:00

Friday, Sept. 27™

Low Brass Chamber Music (W-480) 2:00 — 3:00

Monday, Sept. 30"

Out of Area M/C - Visiting Artist - Piano

Wednesday, Oct. 2™

Brass Quintet Coachings (Rooms TBA)

Monday, Oct. 7"

Full W/B/P Visiting Artist M/C — Sara Hahn, flute (Recital Hall)

Wednesday, Oct. 9™

Self-Led - Low Brass Chamber Music Rehearsal (W-771) 2:00 — 3:00

Friday, Oct. 11"

Low Brass Chamber Music (W-480) 2:00 — 3:00

Monday, Oct. 14"

THANKSGIVING

Wednesday, Oct. 16

Brass Quintet Coachings (Rooms TBA)

Monday, Oct. 21*

Self-Led - Low Brass Chamber Music Rehearsal (W-771) 2:00 — 3:00

Wednesday, Oct. 23™

Full W/B/P Masterclass — Horns (Recital Hall)

Friday, Oct. 25"

Brass Choir Rehearsal (W-470) 2:00 — 3:00

Monday, Oct. 28™

Full W/B/P Masterclass — Low Brass (Recital Hall)

Wednesday, Oct. 30"

Brass Quintet Coachings (Rooms TBA)

Friday, Nov. 1%

Low Brass Chamber Music (W-480) 2:00 — 3:00

Monday, Nov. 4™

Brass Choir Rehearsal (W-470) 2:00 — 3:00

Wednesday, Nov. 6"

Full W/B/P Masterclass — Clarinets (Recital Hall)

Monday, Nov. 117

REMEMBRANCE DAY

Wednesday, Nov. 13"

Brass Quintet Coachings (Rooms TBA)

Friday, Nov. 15"

SCALE JURIES (W470)

Monday, Nov. 18"

Brass Choir Rehearsal (W-470) 2:00 — 3:00

Wednesday, Nov. 207

Out of Area M/C - Visiting Artist - Guitar

Monday, Nov. 25"

Out of AreaM/C

Wednesday, Nov. 277

Self-Led - Low Brass Chamber Music Rehearsal (W-771) 2:00 — 3:00

Monday, Dec. 2™

Full W/B/P Masterclass — Trumpets (Recital Hall)

Wednesday, Dec. 4"

Low Brass Chamber Music (W-771) 2:00 — 3:00

Sunday, November 34, 2013 - SMU Church Service - 10:00 - 11:30 am
Sunday, December 8th, 2013 - Brass Chamber Ensembles Recital - 2:00 pm

(Recital Hall)




